
09/12/2019 TOTAL CHECK RUN: 1,730,453.93$    

09/19/2019 TOTAL CHECK RUN: 1,009,503.52      

09/19/2019 TOTAL PAYROLL RUN: 510,952.22         

3,250,909.67$    

CHECKS:

CITY OF TEMECULA
LIST OF DEMANDS

TOTAL LIST OF DEMANDS FOR 10/08/2019 COUNCIL MEETING:   

DISBURSEMENTS BY FUND:



CITY OF TEMECULA
LIST OF DEMANDS

001 GENERAL FUND 462,248.84$     

125 PEG PUBLIC EDUCATION & GOVERNMENT 171.23              

140 COMMUNITY DEV BLOCK GRANT 13,565.70         

165 AFFORDABLE HOUSING 29,312.10         

170 MEASURE A FUND 29,737.37         

190 TEMECULA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 148,049.37       

192 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL B STREET LIGHTS 150.04              

194 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL D REFUSE RECYCLING 596.52              

196 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL "L" LAKE PARK MAINT. 758.85              

197 TEMECULA LIBRARY FUND 18,386.32         

210 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS FUND 1,861,985.65    

300 INSURANCE FUND 42,392.63         

305 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 1,891.82           

320 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 55,937.48         

330 CENTRAL SERVICES 1,151.93           

340 FACILITIES 51,211.42         

472 CFD 01-2 HARVESTON A&B DEBT SERVICE 39.18                

473 CFD 03-1 CROWNE HILL DEBT SERVICE FUND 39.28                

474 AD03-4 JOHN WARNER ROAD DEBT SERVICE 39.28                

475 CFD03-3 WOLF CREEK DEBT SERVICE FUND 44.07                

476 CFD 03-6 HARVESTON 2 DEBT SERVICE FUND 39.28                

477 CFD 03-02 RORIPAUGH DEBT SERVICE FUND 48.87                

478 CFD 16-01 RORIPAUGH PHASE II 39.28                

501 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 1 SADDLEWOOD 0.08                  

502 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 2 WINCHESTER CREEK 4.78                  

503 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 3 RANCHO HIGHLANDS 290.32              

504 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 4 THE VINEYARDS 0.95                  

505 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 5 SIGNET SERIES 4.78                  

506 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 6 WOODCREST COUNTRY 2.37                  

507 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 7 RIDGEVIEW 4.78                  

508 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 8 VILLAGE GROVE 4,339.55           

509 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 9 RANCHO SOLANA 0.30                  

510 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 10 MARTINIQUE 957.85              

511 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 11 MEADOWVIEW 0.52                  

512 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 12 VINTAGE HILLS 3,439.39           

513 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 13 PRESLEY DEVELOP. 100.05              

514 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 14 MORRISON HOMES 1.43                  

515 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 15 BARCLAY ESTATES 1.21                  

516 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 16 TRADEWINDS 906.06              

517 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 17 MONTE VISTA 0.08                  

518 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 18 TEMEKU HILLS 20.28                

519 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 19 CHANTEMAR 12.27                

520 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 20 CROWNE HILL 3,989.62           

521 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 21 VAIL RANCH 762.57              

522 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 22 SUTTON PLACE 0.74                  

523 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 23 PHEASENT RUN 1.31                  

524 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 24 HARVESTON 28.40                

525 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 25 SERENA HILLS 9.17                  

526 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 26 GALLERYTRADITION 78.86                

527 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 27 AVONDALE 696.65              

528 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 28 WOLF CREEK 6,403.96           

529 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 29 GALLERY PORTRAIT 62.61                

2,739,957.45$    



CITY OF TEMECULA
LIST OF DEMANDS

001 GENERAL FUND 300,637.14$     

140 COMMUNITY DEV BLOCK GRANT 749.00              

165 AFFORDABLE HOUSING 4,965.74           

190 TEMECULA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT 149,604.89       

192 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL B STREET LIGHTS 489.96              

194 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL D REFUSE RECYCLING 1,329.81           

196 TCSD SERVICE LEVEL "L" LAKE PARK MAINT. 561.56              

197 TEMECULA LIBRARY FUND 2,537.00           

300 INSURANCE FUND 909.03              

305 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 628.33              

320 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 34,389.27         

330 CENTRAL SERVICES 4,362.78           

340 FACILITIES 7,734.78           

472 CFD 01-2 HARVESTON A&B DEBT SERVICE 100.88              

473 CFD 03-1 CROWNE HILL DEBT SERVICE FUND 100.83              

474 AD03-4 JOHN WARNER ROAD DEBT SERVICE 100.83              

475 CFD03-3 WOLF CREEK DEBT SERVICE FUND 127.75              

476 CFD 03-6 HARVESTON 2 DEBT SERVICE FUND 100.83              

477 CFD 03-02 RORIPAUGH DEBT SERVICE FUND 154.63              

478 CFD 16-01 RORIPAUGH PHASE II 100.83              

501 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 1 SADDLEWOOD 0.56                  

502 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 2 WINCHESTER CREEK 18.56                

503 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 3 RANCHO HIGHLANDS 0.56                  

504 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 4 THE VINEYARDS 3.73                  

505 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 5 SIGNET SERIES 18.56                

506 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 6 WOODCREST COUNTRY 9.47                  

507 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 7 RIDGEVIEW 18.56                

508 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 8 VILLAGE GROVE 220.86              

509 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 9 RANCHO SOLANA 1.61                  

510 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 10 MARTINIQUE 7.50                  

511 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 11 MEADOWVIEW 2.64                  

512 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 12 VINTAGE HILLS 82.22                

513 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 13 PRESLEY DEVELOP. 18.56                

514 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 14 MORRISON HOMES 5.75                  

515 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 15 BARCLAY ESTATES 5.07                  

516 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 16 TRADEWINDS 20.68                

517 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 17 MONTE VISTA 0.56                  

518 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 18 TEMEKU HILLS 78.36                

519 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 19 CHANTEMAR 55.78                

520 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 20 CROWNE HILL 135.50              

521 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 21 VAIL RANCH 208.23              

522 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 22 SUTTON PLACE 3.67                  

523 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 23 PHEASENT RUN 5.26                  

524 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 24 HARVESTON 111.76              

525 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 25 SERENA HILLS 36.54                

526 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 26 GALLERYTRADITION 1.07                  

527 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 27 AVONDALE 5.26                  

528 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 28 WOLF CREEK 185.80              

529 SERVICE LEVEL"C"ZONE 29 GALLERY PORTRAIT 3.67                  

510,952.22         

TOTAL BY FUND: 3,250,909.67$    
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 7049 08/23/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

HUBBARD INN021389     0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

MARRIOTT HOTEL001256     0.00

RG LODGING: HOMELESSNESS CONFLA QUINTA INN007087       0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

CVS PHARMACY021003   0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

TRAVEL TRADERS014780     0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

ITALIANS KITCHEN, THE021395   0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

MARRIOTT HOTEL001256   0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

MARRIOTT HOTEL001256   0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

WOODLEY CAFE020856     0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

STARBUCKS CORPORATION009720   0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

DUKE'S COUNTER021396     0.00

RG SUPPLIES: HELP CTRWALMART007987     0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMESLESSNESS 

CONF

ONTARIO AIRPORT021390   0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

WHATABURGER021397     0.00

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

WASHINGTON AIRPORT, 

RESTAURANTS

018824   0.00

RG WIFI SVC: HOMELESSNESS CONF    VOIDSOUTHWEST AIRLINES006937   0.00
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 7069 08/29/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

WHICH WICH018583  299.75

MACARONI GRILL007177 -50.00

MACARONI GRILL007177  980.91

URBAN CAFE019592  276.00

STATEFOODSAFETY.COM017201  513.00

CALIF ASSOCIATION PUBLIC 

INFO, DBA: CAPIO

002103  35.00

ELIZABETH MILLER, DBA 

SUGAR BABY'S

021348  312.00

 2,429.56PAYPAL006952  62.90

 7092 09/05/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

OLIVE GARDEN007047  213.15

 613.15INTL INSTITUTE OF MUNICIPAL, 

CLERKS

000501  400.00

AMAZON COM INC, 

SYNCB/AMAZON

00728209/06/2019 7093  127.64

 46.92

 257.99

 10.10

 84.35

 42.20

 57.94

 84.30

 1,587.48 876.04

 90.81SO CALIF GAS COMPANY00121208/30/2019 7094  90.81

 65.98SO CALIF GAS COMPANY00121208/30/2019 7095  65.98

 2,371.55SO CALIF EDISON00053708/30/2019 7096  2,371.55

 12.66SO CALIF EDISON00053708/30/2019 7097  12.66

JH RFRSHMNTS: LEADERSHIP 

ACADEMY: ECO

JH RFRSHMNTS: WORKFORCE WHITE 

COAT EVENT

JH RFRSHMNTS: TOP SALES EVENT

JH RFRSHMNTS: FUTURE PHYSICIAN 

LEADERS

JH FOOD HANDLERS CARD: 

LEADERSHIP

JH WEBINAR REGISTRATION: 

FLETCHER, C.

JH RFRSHMNTS: LOVE ON THE RUN 

EVENT

JH VERISIGN PAYFLOW PRO 

TRANSACTION

RO RFRSHMNTS: CNCL CLOSED SESS 

7/23

RO CERTIFICATION: RAMIREZ, ERIKA

Supplies:TVM events~

Supplies:TVM programs~

Equipment: Tem Sheriff SET team~ 

Supplies:Skate Park~

Misc station supplies: sta 95 fire~ 

Supplies:Skate Park~

car covers for radar trailers:Tem

Misc. supplies: city clerk~

Supplies:Skate Park~

JUL 055-475-6169-5 32380 DEER 

HOLLOW WY

JUL 015-575-0195-2 32211 WOLF VLY 

RD

AUG 2-34-624-4452 32131 S LOOP RD

AUG 2-40-576-0232 44173 

BUTTERFIELD STG

2-41-072-5394 29429 TEM PKWY  27.02SO CALIF EDISON00053708/30/2019 7098  27.02
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Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

JULY WATER- MURRIETA HOT 

SPRINGS

 24.09EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

00239009/03/2019 7099  24.09

JULY WATETR- MURRIETA HOT 

SPRINGS

 308.09EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

00239009/03/2019 7100  308.09

JULY WATER- 39569 SERAPHINA RD  695.34EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

00239009/03/2019 7101  695.34

SEPT DISH NETOWRK 41952 6TH ST  56.10MUZAK LLC00198609/04/2019 7102  56.10

AUG INTERNET SVCS-FIRE STATION 

73

 121.84FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC01885809/04/2019 7103  121.84

AUG INTERNET SVCS-PUBLIC 

LIBRARY

 190.98FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC01885809/04/2019 7104  190.98

SEPT INTERNET SVCS-32364 

OVERLAND TRL

 54.99TIME WARNER CABLE01027609/04/2019 7105  54.99

AUG INTERNET SVCS- 40820 

WINCHESTER RD

 586.83TIME WARNER CABLE01027609/04/2019 7106  586.83

AUG INTERNET SVCS-30755 AULD RD  713.90TIME WARNER CABLE01027609/09/2019 7107  713.90

SEPT INTERNET SVCS-32211 WOLF 

VALLEY RD

 189.40TIME WARNER CABLE01027609/09/2019 7108  189.40

SEPT INTERNET SVCS-41000 MAIN ST  3,430.75TIME WARNER CABLE01027609/09/2019 7109  3,430.75

SEPT INTERNET SVCS-29119 

MARGARITA RD

 348.30TIME WARNER CABLE01027609/09/2019 7110  348.30

07/11-08/10 

CELLULAR/BROADBAND:CITYWIDE

 448.48VERIZON WIRELESS01448609/06/2019 7111  448.48

SEPT DISH NETWORK 32131 

BUTTERFIELD STG

 155.08MUZAK LLC00198609/04/2019 7112  155.08

SEPT DISH NETWORK 43230 BUS 

PARK DR

 161.27MUZAK LLC00198609/04/2019 7113  161.27

AUG 2-35-421-1260 41955 4TH ST  9.02SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7114  9.02
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AUG 2-29-657-2787 41638 

WINCHESTER RD

 10.15SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7115  10.15

AUG 2-34-333-3589 41702 MAIN ST  10.26SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7116  10.26

AUG 2-29-807-1226 28077 DIAZ RD  10.30SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7117  10.30

AUG 2-31-419-2873 43000 HWY 395  10.30SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7118  10.30

AUG 2-35-164-3242 44270 MEADOWS 

PKWY

 10.35SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7119  10.35

AUG 2-35-164-3515 32932 LEENA WAY  10.65SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7120  10.65

AUG 2-35-164-3663 42335 MEADOWS 

PKWY

 10.65SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7121  10.65

AUG 2-29-807-1093 28079 DIAZ RD  10.75SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7122  10.75

AUG 2-31-031-2616 27991 DIAZ RD  11.12SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7123  11.12

AUG 2-31-282-0665 27407 DIAZ RD  11.28SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7124  11.28

AUG 2-35-164-3770 43487 

BUTTERFIELD STG

 11.96SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7125  11.96

AUG 2-21-981-4720 30153 TEM PKWY  13.65SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7126  13.65

AUG 2-41-502-0478 28402 MERCEDES 

ST

 20.76SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7127  20.76

AUG 2-14-204-1615 30027 FRONT ST  23.90SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7128  23.90

AUG 2-41-072-5246 29429 TEM PKWY  34.79SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7129  34.79

AUG 2-28-904-7706 32329 OVERLAND 

TRL

 118.60SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7130  118.60

AUG 2-31-536-3481 41902 MAIN ST  119.60SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7131  119.60

4Page:



09/12/2019

Check List

CITY OF TEMECULA

5

12:09:25PM

Page:apChkLst Final

Bank :  union UNION BANK (Continued)
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2-41-048-2012 30498 TEM PKWY  157.14SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7132  157.14

AUG 2-02-502-8077 43210 BUS PARK 

DR

 433.55SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7133  433.55

AUG 2-19-171-8568 28300 MERCEDES 

ST

 528.76SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7134  528.76

AUG 2-30-520-4414 32781 TEM PKWY  750.38SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7135  750.38

AUG 2-25-393-4681 41951 MORAGA RD  896.14SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7136  896.14

AUG 2-35-664-9053 29119 MARGARITA 

RD

 1,072.91SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7137  1,072.91

AUG 2-31-536-3655 41904 MAIN ST  1,145.85SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7138  1,145.85

AUG 2-18-937-3152 28314 MERCEDES 

ST

 1,151.02SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7139  1,151.02

AUG 2-35-403-6337 41375 MCCABE CT  1,210.21SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7140  1,210.21

AUG 2-31-912-7494 28690 MERCEDES 

ST

 1,613.09SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7141  1,613.09

AUG 2-02-351-4946 41845 6TH ST  2,431.05SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7142  2,431.05

AUG 2-29-224-0173 41000 MAIN ST  3,026.34SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7143  3,026.34

AUG 2-29-933-3831 43230 BUS PARK 

DR

 3,146.91SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7144  3,146.91

AUG 2-00-397-5042 43200 BUS PARK 

DR

 6,079.72SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7145  6,079.72

AUG 2-32-903-8293 41000 MAIN ST  27,824.21SO CALIF EDISON00053709/03/2019 7146  27,824.21

 7149 09/06/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

LW SUBSCRIPTION: PLANNING  7.96LOS ANGELES TIMES004978  7.96
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Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

PIANO TUNNING & MAINT: TPL  225.00ALLEGRO MUSICAL VENTURES 

DBA, ALLEGRO PIANO 

SERVICE

00937409/12/2019 197439  225.00

PERFORMANCE: AOTW 9/6/19  400.00ALLEN, KEITH02130309/12/2019 197440  400.00

PHLEMBOTOMY SRVCS:TEMECULA 

POLICE

AMERICAN FORENSIC NURSES 

AFN

00424009/12/2019 197441  939.00

OCT STAND BY FEE: POLICE  1,300.00

PHLEMBOTOMY SRVCS:TEMECULA POLICE  2,544.00 305.00

TACTICAL BALLISTIC VEST COVER: 

POLICE

 581.81B P S TACTICAL INC01166609/12/2019 197442  581.81

REIMB: TEAM PACE ITEMS  150.00BAGDASARIAN, NADYA01970909/12/2019 197443  150.00

BOOK COLLECTIONS:RHRTPL  80.05BAKER AND TAYLOR INC01195409/12/2019 197444  80.05

SHIRTS:SPORTS ADULT SOFTBALL 

TCSD

 3,731.21BAMM PROMOTIONAL 

PRODUCTS INC

01559209/12/2019 197445  3,731.21

PRINTING: FIRE STATION 73  352.55BEAR DESIGNZ02127809/12/2019 197446  352.55

VEHICLE/EQUIP REPAIRS:PW STREET 

MAINT

 283.98BLAKELYS TRUCK SERVICE, 

AKA DONALD W BLAKELY

01428409/12/2019 197447  283.98

Trash containers:homeless encampments  72.62C R AND R INC00103509/12/2019 197448  72.62

MEMBERSHIP DUES: CLEMENTS, 

BRIAN

 295.00CALIF BUILDING OFFICIALS, 

(CALBO)

00105409/12/2019 197449  295.00

JUL CNSTR  CONTRACT SVCS: 

PW18-02

 12,387.05CALIFORNIA  WATERS 

DEVELOPMENT

02056809/12/2019 197450  12,387.05

REFUND: EVENT CANCELLED 1/11/20  452.00CALIFORNIA MUSIC HALL OF 

FAME

02140309/12/2019 197451  452.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  105.00CANTRELL, TINA J.02105409/12/2019 197452  105.00

SART EXAMS: TEMECULA PDCASA CENTER AGAINST 

SEXUAL, ASSAULT OF SW RIV 

CO

02134909/12/2019 197453  800.00

 2,000.00SART EXAMS: TEMECULA PD  1,200.00

MISC SMALL TOOLS & EQUIP:INFO 

TECH

 178.57CDW LLC, DBA CDW 

GOVERNMENT  LLC

00446209/12/2019 197454  178.57
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AUG ONLINE DATABASE SBSCIPTN: 

PD

 200.00CERTIFION CORP DBA 

ENTERSECT

00964009/12/2019 197455  200.00

JUL CNSTRCTN MGMT SVCS: PW15-11CIVIL SOURCE  INC02002509/12/2019 197456  6,720.00

 13,280.00JUL CNSTRCTN MGMT SVCS: PW13-09  6,560.00

FILEMAKER LICENSING:PUBLIC 

WORKS

 2,184.00CLARIS INTERNATIONAL INC02100609/12/2019 197457  2,184.00

AUG FSA & COBRA ADMIN FEES: HR  580.50COBRA ADVANTAGE INC, DBA 

THE ADVANTAGE GROUP

01742909/12/2019 197458  580.50

Electrical supplies: various facilities  67.97CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL 

DISTR, DBA CALIF ELECTRIC 

SUPPLY

02123009/12/2019 197459  67.97

FURNITURE & SUPPLIES: STA 95  196.38COSTCO TEMECULA  49100126409/12/2019 197460  196.38

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGSCOX, KRISTI LYN01754209/12/2019 197461  106.40

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  201.60

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  268.80

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  224.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  1,024.80 224.00

REPAIR A/C: CRC  1,760.00CRAFTSMEN PLUMBING & 

HVAC INC

01065009/12/2019 197462  1,760.00

MISC SUPPLIES: PW STREET MAINT  34.15DANS FEED AND SEED INC00123309/12/2019 197463  34.15

CITYWIDE SURVEILLANCE PROJ:INFO 

TECH

 250,950.00DG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS 2 

INC, CONVERGINT 

TECHNOLOGIES

02064809/12/2019 197464  250,950.00

PORTABLE RESTROOM: VAIL RANCH 

PARK

DIAMOND ENVIRONMENTAL 

SRVCS

00394509/12/2019 197465  165.88

PORTABLE RESTROOM: LA SERENA WAY  110.88

PORTABLE RESTROOM: LONG CANYON PARK  110.88

PORTABLE RESTROOM: RIVERTON PARK  498.52 110.88
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FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: PUBLIC 

WORKS

DOWNS ENERGY FUEL00419209/12/2019 197466  397.61

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: PUBLIC WORKS  113.30

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: STREET MAINT  1,139.93

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: PARK MAINT  1,573.47

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: POLICE  44.77

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: TRAFFIC DIV  285.17

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: BLDG INSPECTORS  225.33

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: CODE ENFORCEMENT  118.96

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: FIRE DEPT  88.51

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: PARK RANGERS  4,553.60 566.55

TEMECULA POLICE: K-9 FOOD  84.70E&F PET SUPPLIES INC01929309/12/2019 197467  84.70

SIDEWALKS - SIXTH STREET 

IMPROVEMENTS

EAGLE PAVING COMPANY INC, 

DBA TORO ENGINEERING

02061309/12/2019 197468  24,273.00

 31,555.24SIDEWALKS-6TH ST IMPROV: PW17-05 CCO#3  7,282.24

AUG CITYWIDE CONCRETE REPAIRS: 

PW18-07

 29,737.37EBS GENERAL ENGINEERING  

INC

00459209/12/2019 197469  29,737.37

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGSECALDRE MANALILI-DE VILLA, 

AILEEN

00406809/12/2019 197470  105.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  157.50

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  192.50

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  280.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  315.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  192.50

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  332.50

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  105.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  297.50

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  147.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  35.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  2,352.00 192.50

CONDENSER H2O SYSTEM MAINT: 

CIVIC CTR

 525.00ECONOMIC ALTERNATIVES INC02090409/12/2019 197471  525.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  280.00ENDURING FITNESS 4U02115709/12/2019 197472  280.00

PREP ADDENDUM EIR: PASEO DEL 

SOL

 5,057.71ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

ASSOC

01129209/12/2019 197473  5,057.71

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: VARIOUS 

SLOPES

EXCEL LANDSCAPE INC00105609/12/2019 197474  1,310.12

Irrigation Repairs: Various Facilities  725.03

Harveston Lake Park: Irrigation Repairs  446.47

HARVESTON COMM PK: FIELD RENOVATION  4,810.00

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: VAR PARKS/MEDIANS  12,497.24 5,205.62
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EXHIBIT RENTAL: STITCHIN CALIF  1,000.00EXHIBIT ENVOY00590109/12/2019 197475  1,000.00

AUG CONST MGMT SVCS: PW04-08  3,371.09FALCON ENGINEERING 

SERVICES

01946909/12/2019 197476  3,371.09

SEP JANITORIAL SVCS: POLICE  1,088.50FEDERAL CLEANING 

CONTRACTORS, DBA FEDERAL 

BLDG SERVICES

00995309/12/2019 197477  1,088.50

8/21-8/26 EXP MAIL SVCS: 

PW/CLERK/FIRE

 44.92FEDERAL EXPRESS INC00016509/12/2019 197478  44.92

HEATH & WELLNESS SUPPLIES: HRFREIZE UHLER KIMBERLY DBA, 

CLEAR BLUE PROMOTIONS

01486509/12/2019 197479  26.14

 429.16HEATH & WELLNESS SUPPLIES: HR  403.02

SOUND/LIGHTING & MISC SUPPLIES: 

THEATER

 63.39FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS00909709/12/2019 197480  63.39

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  621.60GAUDET YVONNE M, DBA YES 

YOU CAN DRAW

01307609/12/2019 197481  621.60

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 95GLENNIES OFFICE PRODUCTS 

INC

00017709/12/2019 197482  57.88

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: CITY CLERK  39.69

MISC OFC SUPPLIES: FINANCE  329.82 232.25

REFUND: SEC DEPOSIT CRC 8/24/19  200.00GRANADOS, VANESSA02140209/12/2019 197483  200.00

CDBG SUB-RECIPIENT: CRITICAL 

HOME MAINT

 7,460.47HABITAT FOR HUMANITY, 

INLAND VALLEY  INC

00334209/12/2019 197484  7,460.47
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MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKSHANKS HARDWARE INC00018609/12/2019 197485  805.40

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS -565.49

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS -424.11

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  565.49

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  71.69

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  398.07

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  123.43

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  307.89

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  4.28

MISC SUPPLIES: HARVESTON LAKE PARK  59.03

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES:SKATE PARK  26.08

HDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 73  36.71

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: THEATER  14.22

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  136.05

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  1.95

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  20.38

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: STREET MAINT  22.76

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: AQUATICS  7.14

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  13.87

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: STREET MAINT  55.84

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: STREET MAINT  37.37

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: THEATER  28.26

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: THEATER  24.53

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: THEATER  13.03

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  72.13

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  84.37

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  76.05

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  40.61

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: VARI PARKS  32.28

MISC SUPPLIES: HARVESTON LAKE PARK  17.38

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: JRC  38.01

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  33.47

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: MPSC  19.23

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: TCC  32.58

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: TCC  21.42

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: AQUATICS  52.68

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: TVE2  84.79

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CRC  23.96

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: IWTCM  2.37

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: IWTCM  2,556.56 141.36

NETWORK REDESIGN & 

REPLACEMENT

 17,000.00HELIXSTORM INC01374909/12/2019 197486  17,000.00

JUL CNSTRCTN CONTRACT SVCS: 

PW18-06

 265,596.66HILLCREST CONTRACTING INC01446509/12/2019 197487  265,596.66
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SALES TAX & RECOVERY SVCS: 3RD 

QTR

 11,007.78HINDERLITER DE LLAMAS & 

ASSOC

00101309/12/2019 197488  11,007.78

MAINT SUPPLIES: PW STREETS  32.56HOME DEPOT SUPPLY INC01021009/12/2019 197489  32.56

BUIDLING CODE - PREVEN - FIREINTL CODE COUNCIL00329609/12/2019 197490  61.82

 2,816.942019 CA Code Books - Bldg & Safety  2,755.12

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL: FOX, S.  185.00INTL SOCIETY OF 

ARBORICULTURE

01060709/12/2019 197491  185.00

DSGN SVCS CRC POOL: PW18-02  2,295.21JEFF KATZ ARCHITECTURAL 

CORP

02089309/12/2019 197492  2,295.21

REIMB: RFRSHMNTS-PORTAL 

TRAINING 9/5

 76.95KODANI, KIM01349409/12/2019 197493  76.95

REFUND:F19-2220 & F19-2221  962.00KPS FIRE SPRINKLERS INC02140409/12/2019 197494  962.00

STTLMNT: BEATLES VS. ELVIS 8/30  6,339.83LA JOLLA BOOKING AGENCY 

AKA, GEORGE ANDREW 

NAGLE

01379709/12/2019 197495  6,339.83

JUL GEOTECH SVCS - PW18-06  2,845.00LEIGHTON CONSULTING INC00048209/12/2019 197496  2,845.00

CLEANING SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTRMAINTEX INC00414109/12/2019 197497  37.70

 529.04CLEANING SUPPLIES: VARI DEPTS  491.34

SEP PLANTSCAPE SVCS: LIBRARYMC COLLOUGH JILL DENISE, 

DBA TEMECULA PLANTSCAPE

01439209/12/2019 197498  200.00

 700.00SEP PLANTSCAPE SVCS: CIVIC CTR  500.00

JUL DSGN SVCS: PW18-11MICHAEL BAKER 

INTERNATIONAL

01831409/12/2019 197499  12,890.70

 15,590.70JUN TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY: PW15-07  2,700.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGSMICHELLE MEDINA, DBA 

MICHELLE Q MEDINA

02090709/12/2019 197500  456.75

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  546.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  1,716.75 714.00

BOOKS ON TAPE:LIBRARY  39.60MIDWEST TAPE LLC01344309/12/2019 197501  39.60

MAIN ST LOT: STRING LIGHTING 

MOUNTS

 560.00MIKE'S PRECISION WELDING 

INC

00495109/12/2019 197502  560.00
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ROTARY PK PLAY EQUIP: PW18-13MIRACLE RECREATION 

EQUIPMENT

00097309/12/2019 197503  307,830.09

CREDIT: ROTARY PK PLAY EQUIP: PW18-13 -61,566.02

RIVERTON PK PLAY EQUIP: PW18-17  419,391.11

CREDIT: 50% PROGRESS PAYMENT  455,959.62-209,695.56

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGSMIRANDA, JULIO C01226409/12/2019 197504  840.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  672.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  1,831.20 319.20

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: PARKS PWMISSION ELECTRIC SUPPLY  

INC

00404309/12/2019 197505  496.28

 849.49MISC SUPPLIES: PARKING GARAGE  353.21

BUSINESS CARDS:TCSD  42.12MKB PRINTING & 

PROMOTIONAL INC, DBA  

MINUTEMAN PRESS

01644509/12/2019 197506  42.12

7/23-8/22 WATER DELIVERY SVCS: 

CRC

NESTLE WATERS NORTH 

AMERICA, DBA 

READYREFRESH

00132309/12/2019 197507  193.59

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: COUNCIL  37.71

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: TCC  38.19

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: TVM  45.15

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: THEATER  48.24

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: MRC  24.57

7/23-8/22 WATER DELIVERY SVCS: FOC  161.54

7/23-8/22 WATER DELIVERY SVCS: TPL  94.22

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: SKATE PARK  8.61

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: HELP CTR  29.79

7/23-8/22 WTR DLVRY SVCS: PBSP  708.75 27.14

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGSNICHOLS, KELLIE01439109/12/2019 197508  207.90

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  453.60

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  352.80

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  428.40

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  151.20

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  305.55

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  2,075.85 176.40

EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT: FIRE 

STA 73

NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC, 

DBA CROP PRODUCTION 

SRVCS

00020909/12/2019 197509  43.07

EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT: FIRE STA 73  3.06

EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT: FIRE STA 73 -3.06

Equipment repair & maint - sta 92 fire  50.81 7.74

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  175.00O'CONNOR, DENISE01983909/12/2019 197510  175.00

OFFICE SUPPLIES: PWOFFICE DEPOT BUSINESS SVS 

DIV

00396409/12/2019 197511  16.26

 79.14OFFICE SUPPLIES: PW  62.88
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VEHICLE REPAIRS: PW-CIPOLD TOWN TIRE AND SERVICE00210509/12/2019 197512  762.10

 824.49CITY VEHICLE MAINT SVCS: TEM POLICE  62.39

PRGS PMT #25:I-15/SR79 ULT INTRCHG 

0408

 53,148.95ORTIZ ENTERPRISES INC01985109/12/2019 197513  53,148.95

JUL APPRAISAL & AQUISITION SVCS: 

PW-CIP

 900.00PARAGON PARTNERS LTD01427309/12/2019 197514  900.00

AUG CONSULT SVCS: IT  390.00PARK CONSULTING GROUP 

INC

01933409/12/2019 197515  390.00

7/31 MONITOR SVCS: CIP-BTTRFLD 

STG RD

PECHANGA BAND OF 

LUISENO, MISSION INDIANS

00366309/12/2019 197516  10,456.74

 13,228.507/31 MONITOR SVCS: CIP-LIBRARY PKNG  2,771.76

PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT  1,042.12PETTY CASH00024909/12/2019 197517  1,042.12

POSTAGE: FIRE STA 84  77.48PITNEY BOWES INC00199909/12/2019 197518  77.48

AUG PLAN REVIEW SVCS: FIRE 

PREVENTION

 4,073.50PRO ACTIVE FIRE DESIGN 

AND, CONSULTING

01290409/12/2019 197519  4,073.50

AUG UNIFORMS/FLR MATS/TOWEL 

RENT:CITY FA

 651.80PRUDENTIAL OVERALL 

SUPPLY

00507509/12/2019 197520  651.80

HVAC REPAIRS: MPSC  408.00R & R CONTROLS, INC01449409/12/2019 197521  408.00

WRAP OF DUI TRAILER: TEM POLICE  2,018.13RADEECAL INC01883109/12/2019 197522  2,018.13

REFUND: SEC DEPOSIT CRC 8/31/19  200.00RELIANCE CHURCH01363209/12/2019 197523  200.00

JUL '19 LEGAL SVCS  103,820.51RICHARDS WATSON AND 

GERSHON

00241209/12/2019 197524  103,820.51

NOE:PAVEMENT 

REHAB-MORAGA/YUKON/LASERENA

 50.00RIVERSIDE CO CLERK & 

RECORDER

00041809/12/2019 197525  50.00

JUL EMERGENCY RADIO RENTAL: TEM 

POLICE

 2,359.72RIVERSIDE CO INFO 

TECHNOLOGY

00159209/12/2019 197526  2,359.72

PROMO ITEMS: TEM POLICE  976.00ROSE CITY LABEL, AKA THE 

BADGER

00873909/12/2019 197527  976.00

TOWING SVCS: TEM POLICE  255.00S AND R TOWING01638309/12/2019 197528  255.00
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LOCKSMITH SVCS: HARVESTON LK PKSAFE AND SECURE 

LOCKSMITH SRVC

00427409/12/2019 197529  30.00

LOCKSMITH SVCS: OLD TOWN-6TH ST PK  197.45

LOCKSMITH SVCS: THEATER  675.78 448.33

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  140.00SAMS, ANDREA LAUREN02105509/12/2019 197530  140.00

COUNTRY LIVE! @ THE MERC 9/7  608.75SANBORN GWYNETH A, CO 

TEMECULA MUSIC ACADEMY

00998009/12/2019 197531  608.75

REIMB: PERMIT TECH CERTIFICATION  288.00SANCHEZ, YANNIN02103809/12/2019 197532  288.00

REPAIR FIRE ALARM: PKNG 

STRUCTURE

 5,513.05SECURITY SIGNAL DEVICES 

INC, SSD SYSTEMS

01337609/12/2019 197533  5,513.05

JAZZ @ THE MERC 9/5  700.00SHERRY BERRY MUSIC00921309/12/2019 197534  700.00

AUG HOMELESS OUTREACH SVCS  11,332.60SOCIAL WORK ACTION GROUP02054509/12/2019 197535  11,332.60

AUG PEST CONTROL SVCS: VARIOUS 

FACS

 929.00SOUTH COUNTY PEST 

CONTROL INC

00051909/12/2019 197536  929.00

SEPT GEN USAGE: 

0141,0839,2593,9306

 601.15SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, 

TELEPHONE COMPANY

01265209/12/2019 197537  601.15

CARPET CLEANING: TCCSTEAM SUPERIOR CARPET 

CLEANING

00236609/12/2019 197538  445.00

CARPET CLEANING: CIVIC CENTER  150.00

CARPET CLEANING: TVE2  475.00

CARPET CLEANING: MRC  300.00

CARPET CLEANING: PD STOREFRONT  1,595.00 225.00

PAINTING SVCS: OT GARAGE STORE 

FRONT

 1,200.00STRONGS PAINTING00384009/12/2019 197539  1,200.00

REPAIR & REPLACE CABLES: TENANT 

IMPRV

 4,224.62T AND D COMMUNICATIONS 

INC

01092409/12/2019 197540  4,224.62

JUL CONSULT SVCS:FV/I15 PHII, 16-01  103,254.42T Y LIN INTERNATIONAL00359909/12/2019 197541  103,254.42

EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT: TEM POLICE  21.96TEMECULA VALLEY RV 

SERVICE INC

00306709/12/2019 197542  21.96

RENTAL: COMMUNITY 

WRKSHP-REDHAWK ES

TEMECULA VALLEY UNIFIED 

SCHOOL, DISTRICT

00091909/12/2019 197543  240.48

RENTAL: COMMUNITY WRKSHP-PALOMA ES  240.48

RENTAL: COMMUNITY WRKSHP-MARG ES  721.44 240.48
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REFUND: TINY PRINCESS BALLET 

8/14-12/11

 144.00TOCGONZALEZ, LUCIA02138609/12/2019 197544  144.00

ROLLER HCKY CT RESURFACING: 

RONALD REAGA

TRUELINE CONSTRUCTION 

AND, SURFACING INC

00412409/12/2019 197545  15,700.00

 62,957.00BASKETBALL CT RESURFACING: PB PK  47,257.00

FY19-20 SPONSORSHIP: ECONDEV  32,500.00TV CONVENTION &VISITORS 

BUREAU, DBA VISIT TEMECULA 

VALLEY

01004609/12/2019 197546  32,500.00

AUG UNDERGROUND UTILITY 

LOCATOR ALERTS:P

 302.05UNDERGROUND SERVICE 

ALERT, OF SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA

00776609/12/2019 197547  302.05

 197548 09/12/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

RG LODGING: HOMELESSNESS CONF    VOIDOMNI HOTELS006944       0.00

TOWING SVCS: TEM POLICE  397.50US TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS 

INC, DBA DJ'S TOWING

01938909/12/2019 197549  397.50

REIMB: WELLNESS WEEK SUPPLIES  561.30VON RICHTER, POLLY00486109/12/2019 197550  561.30

DOOR REPAIR: LIBRARY  1,030.98VORTEX INDUSTRIES INC00189009/12/2019 197551  1,030.98

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  595.00WADDLETON, JEFFREY L.01814709/12/2019 197552  595.00

JUL '19 CONST MGNT SVCS: PW-LD  16,427.00WALLACE & ASSOC 

CONSULTING INC

02027509/12/2019 197553  16,427.00

SUPPLIES: TCSD SPECIAL EVENT  164.58WALMART00798709/12/2019 197554  164.58

REFUND: LIBRARY SMARTPAY  12.99WASHINGTON, KATHLEEN02140509/12/2019 197555  12.99

7/16-7/31 TREE MAINT: VAR PARKSWEST COAST ARBORISTS INC00373009/12/2019 197556  24,355.00

8/1-8/15 TREE MAINT: VAR PARKS  9,286.90

8/1-8/15 TREE MAINT: CITY R-O-W  5,310.00

7/9 TREE MAINT: MATRINIQUE  956.00

7/16-7/31 TREE MAINT: CITY R-O-W  44,025.05 4,117.15

Grand total for UNION BANK:  1,731,652.71
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 7067 8/1/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

ZS REGIS: HEROES WITH HEART 

EVENT 10/5

 25.00TRAUMA INTERVENTION 

PRGMS OF, SW RIVERSIDE 

COUNTY INC

019832  25.00

 7147 9/6/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

ZS REGIS: HEROES WITH HEART 

EVENT 10/5

 50.00TRAUMA INTERVENTION 

PRGMS OF, SW RIVERSIDE 

COUNTY INC

019832  50.00

 7148 9/6/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

AA RFRSHMNTS: STAFF REIMBURSED: 

ATTY MTG

FEAST CALIFORNIA CAFE LLC, 

DBA CORNER BAKERY CAFE

017736  60.29

AA RFRSHMNTS: LEADERSHIP 

ACADEMY

WHICH WICH018583  218.00

AA SUBSCRIPTION: ONE YEAR: CITY 

MGR

VALLEY NEWSPAPER021407  49.95

AA CONF REGISTRATION: ADAMS, A.  1,048.24ICMA018979  720.00

 7150 9/6/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

JS REGIST: FUR YOUR EYES ONLY 

EVENT 9/28

ANIMAL FRIENDS OF THE 

VALLEYS

002187  125.00

JS REGIS: HEROES WITH HEART 

EVENT 10/5

TRAUMA INTERVENTION 

PRGMS OF, SW RIVERSIDE 

COUNTY INC

019832  75.00

JS REGIS: STATE OF THE CITY 

MORENO

 240.00EVENTBRITE.COM015626  40.00

OFFICE SUPPLIES: PW MAINTENANCE 

DIV

AMAZON COM INC, 

SYNCB/AMAZON

0072828/30/2019 7151  26.78

MISC SUPPLIES: ECON DEV  75.72

Team pace- supplies various events hr  82.02

SHOULDER MOUNT CAMERA SUPPLIES:PEG  29.25

OFFICE SUPPLIES: PW MAINTENANCE DIV  172.05

MISC EQUIPMENT - STA 84 FIRE  54.97

SHOULDER MOUNT CAMERA SUPPLIES:PEG  582.77 141.98

SEPT INTERNET SVCS- THEATRE  150.98FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC0188589/10/2019 7152  150.98

SEPT INTERNET SVCS-EOC  147.51FRONTIER CALIFORNIA INC0188589/16/2019 7153  147.51

SEPT INTERNET SVCS-41973 6TH 

STREET

 713.90TIME WARNER CABLE0102769/12/2019 7154  713.90

SEPT INTERNET SVCS-40820 

WINCHESTER RD

 5.30TIME WARNER CABLE0102769/16/2019 7155  5.30
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SEPT INTERNET SVCS-41000 MAIN ST  1,046.45TIME WARNER CABLE0102769/16/2019 7156  1,046.45

VARI JUL WATER 3001605 PAUBA RD  29,747.62RANCHO CALIF WATER 

DISTRICT

0002629/5/2019 7157  29,747.62

AUG 125-244-2108-3 30600 PAUBA RD  15.33SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7158  15.33

AUG 060-293-3315-7 28922 PUJOL ST  16.32SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7159  16.32

AUG 181-383-8881-6 28314 MERCEDES 

ST

 19.42SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7160  19.42

AUG 133-040-7373-0 43210 BUS PARK 

DR

 19.42SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7161  19.42

AUG 028-025-1468-3 41375 MCCABE CT  19.42SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7162  19.42

AUG 026-671-2909-8 42051 MAIN ST  22.50SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7163  22.50

AUG 101-525-0950-0 28816 PUJOL ST  24.56SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7164  24.56

AUG 129-582-9784-3 43230 BUS PARK 

DR

 28.68SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7165  28.68

AUG 021-725-0775-4 41845 6TH ST  74.01SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7166  74.01

AUG 101-525-1560-6 27415 

ENTERPRISE CIR

 106.92SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7167  106.92

AUG 091-024-9300-5 30875 RANCHO 

VISTA

 172.90SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7168  172.90

AUG 129-535-4236-7 41000 MAIN ST  729.33SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/10/2019 7169  729.33

AUG 095-167-7907-2 30650 PAUBA RD  89.55SO CALIF GAS COMPANY0012129/6/2019 7170  89.55

AUG 31991 RORIPAUGH VALLEY RD  1,886.05EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER 

DIST

0023909/6/2019 7171  1,886.05
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 7172 8/23/2019 006887 UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

WASHINGTON AIRPORT, 

RESTAURANTS

018824  7.24

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

ITALIANS KITCHEN, THE021395  6.49

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

STARBUCKS CORPORATION009720  6.05

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

CVS PHARMACY021003  5.38

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMESLESSNESS 

CONF

ONTARIO AIRPORT021390  5.09

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

MARRIOTT HOTEL001256  4.40

RG LODGING: HOMELESSNESS CONFOMNI HOTELS006944  795.42

RG LODGING: HOMELESSNESS CONFLA QUINTA INN007087  127.39

RG SUPPLIES: HELP CTRWALMART007987  99.58

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

WOODLEY CAFE020856  28.60

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

DUKE'S COUNTER021396  27.06

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

MARRIOTT HOTEL001256  20.40

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

HUBBARD INN021389  19.07

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

TRAVEL TRADERS014780  18.31

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

WHATABURGER021397  10.87

RG RFRSHMNTS: HOMELESSNESS 

CONF

MARRIOTT HOTEL001256  9.43

RG WIFI SVC: HOMELESSNESS CONF  1,198.78SOUTHWEST AIRLINES006937  8.00

SUPPORT PAYMENT  899.07CALIF DEPT OF CHILD 

SUPPORT

0103499/19/2019 7173  899.07

ICMA-RC RETIREMENT TRUST 457 

PAYMENT

 11,020.91I C M A RETIREMENT-PLAN 

303355

0001949/19/2019 7174  11,020.91

ICMA- 401(A) RETIREMENT PLAN 

PAYMENT

 1,115.39I C M A RETIREMENT-PLAN 

106474

0213019/19/2019 7175  1,115.39

STATE TAXES PAYMENT  26,405.60INSTATAX (EDD)0004449/19/2019 7176  26,405.60

FEDERAL TAXES PAYMENT  88,823.74INSTATAX (IRS)0002839/19/2019 7177  88,823.74
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OBRA - PROJECT RETIREMENT 

PAYMENT

 3,710.26NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 

SOLUTION

0003899/19/2019 7178  3,710.26

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT PAYMENT  11,564.01NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 

SOLUTION

0010659/19/2019 7179  11,564.01

NATIONWIDE LOAN REPAYMENT 

PAYMENT

 28.51NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 

SOLUTION

0190889/19/2019 7180  28.51

AUG 2-29-953-8447 31738 WOLF 

VALLEY RD

 10.39SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7182  10.39

AUG 2-29-657-2332 45538 REDWOOD 

RD

 10.55SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7183  10.55

AUG 2-31-936-3511 46488 PECHANGA 

PKWY

 21.24SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7184  21.24

AUG 2-40-380-2424 40750 

BUTTERFIELD STG

 76.44SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7185  76.44

AUG 2-29-657-2563 42902 

BUTTERFIELD STG

 84.38SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7186  84.38

AUG 2-30-220-8749 45850 N WOLF 

CREEK

 431.44SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7187  431.44

AUG 2-31-404-6020 28771 OLD TOWN 

FRONT

 789.46SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7188  789.46

AUG 2-27-560-0625 32380 

DEERHOLLOW WY

 2,332.48SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7189  2,332.48

AUG 2-28-629-0507 30600 PAUBA RD  13,250.79SO CALIF EDISON0005379/9/2019 7190  13,250.79

AUG 2-31-031-2590 28301 RANCHO CAL  11.95SO CALIF EDISON0005379/10/2019 7191  11.95

AUG 2-36-531-7916 44205 MAIN ST  82.54SO CALIF EDISON0005379/10/2019 7192  82.54

AUG 2-29-458-7548 32000 RANCHO CAL  190.79SO CALIF EDISON0005379/10/2019 7193  190.79

AUG 2-10-331-2153 28816 PUJOL ST  1,454.52SO CALIF EDISON0005379/10/2019 7194  1,454.52

AUG 2-20-798-3248 42081 MAIN ST  2,526.42SO CALIF EDISON0005379/10/2019 7195  2,526.42
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AUG 2-27-805-3194 42051 MAIN ST  6,927.20SO CALIF EDISON0005379/10/2019 7196  6,927.20

REIMB: RFRSHMNTS:HEALTH & 

WELLLNESS FAIR

 1,693.59GARIBAY, ISAAC0165199/12/2019 197557  1,693.59

POSTAGE: CITY NEWSLETTER 

MAILING

 6,532.49U S  POSTAL SERVICE0021859/17/2019 197558  6,532.49

Table/chair rental for eoq Lunch:HR  795.27ABBEY PARTY RENTS0007339/19/2019 197559  795.27

K9  EQUIPMENT: DAYKA: POLICE  129.30ADLERHORST INTERNATIONAL 

LLC

0048029/19/2019 197560  129.30

OCT EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PRGMAETNA BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 

LLC, DBA AETNA RESOURCES

0015179/19/2019 197561 -215.60

 1,324.40Employee Assistance Program: HR  1,540.00

AFLAC ACCIDENT INDEMNITY 

PAYMENT

 3,991.40AFLAC PREMIUM HOLDING, 

C/O BNB BANK LOCKBOX

0035529/19/2019 197562  3,991.40

ASPHALT SUPPLIES: PW STREETALL AMERICAN ASPHALT0039519/19/2019 197563  268.08

 1,249.99ASPHALT SUPPLIES: PW STREET  981.91

party rental equip: 2019 college fairALLIES PARTY EQUIPMENT, 

RENTAL INC

0069159/19/2019 197564  4,560.92

 4,707.38PARTY RENTAL EQUIPMENT: LINENS  146.46

PROPANE - STA 95  833.35AMERIGAS0019479/19/2019 197565  833.35

SEP DRINKING WTR SYS MAINT: PD  56.57AQUA CHILL OF SAN DIEGO0139509/19/2019 197566  56.57

EXCESS LIABILITY POLICY FEES:  5,104.00ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER & CO., 

INSURANCE BROKERS OF CA

0177979/19/2019 197567  5,104.00

REIMB: TEAM PACE SUPPLIES  62.91BAGDASARIAN, NADYA0197099/19/2019 197568  62.91

BOOK COLLECTIONS:RHRTPLBAKER AND TAYLOR INC0119549/19/2019 197569  51.04

BOOK COLLECTIONS:RHRTPL  60.28

BOOK COLLECTIONS:RHRTPL  36.65

BOOK COLLECTIONS:RHRTPL  330.14

BOOK COLLECTIONS:RHRTPL  1,263.31 785.20

BATTERIES: PW - TRAFFIC  2,173.94BATTERY SYSTEMS INC0205749/19/2019 197570  2,173.94

UNIFORMS: MOTORS: PDBOYER WAYNE E, DBA 

MOTOPORT USA

0158349/19/2019 197571  694.91

 1,091.85UNIFORMS: MOTORS: PD  396.94
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REIMB: UNIFORM SHIRTS: BLDG & 

SAFETY

 119.57CALAHAN, RICHARD0209959/19/2019 197572  119.57

AUG FINGERPRINTING SVCS: VARI 

DEPTS

 3,740.00CALIF DEPT OF 

JUSTICE-ACCTING

0042489/19/2019 197573  3,740.00

CLAIM ADJUSTER SVCS: INSURANCE  2,313.20CARL WARREN AND COMPANY 

INC

0001319/19/2019 197574  2,313.20

SART EXAMS: TEMECULA PDCASA CENTER AGAINST 

SEXUAL, ASSAULT OF SW RIV 

CO

0213499/19/2019 197575  1,200.00

 2,400.00SART EXAMS: TEMECULA PD  1,200.00

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCECINTAS CORP0054179/19/2019 197576  29.91

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  29.91

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  59.82

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  129.00

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  148.57

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  125.46

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  29.91

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  29.91

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  108.17

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  110.86

FIRST AID KIT MAINTENTANCE  949.14 147.62

EMPLOYEE CHARITY DONATIONS 

PAYMENT

 4.00COMMUNITY HEALTH 

CHARITIES

0044059/19/2019 197577  4.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGSCOMPLETE TENNIS CAMP, 

CTC TENNIS, AKA KERRY  LE

0044129/19/2019 197578  955.50

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  91.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  531.30

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  1,819.30 241.50

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES: PARKING 

GARAGE

 400.31CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL 

DISTR, DBA CALIF ELECTRIC 

SUPPLY

0212309/19/2019 197579  400.31

AUG GEOTECH ENG SVCS: PW17-16  8,188.00CONSTRUCTION TESTING, & 

ENGINEERING INC

0123539/19/2019 197580  8,188.00

AUG PROP ID SFTWR: CODE 

ENFORCEMENT

 323.00CORELOGIC INC, DBA 

CORELOGIC SOLUTIONS

0119229/19/2019 197581  323.00

SUPPLIES:SPECIAL EVENTS  174.23COSTCO TEMECULA 4910043299/19/2019 197582  174.23
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ELECTRICAL REPAIRS: FIRE STA 95CRAFTSMEN PLUMBING & 

HVAC INC

0106509/19/2019 197583  2,400.00

PLUMBING MAINT: STA 92  526.60

OFC FURNITURE: PD/HOT EXPANSION  16,890.00

MISC REPAIRS: MPSC  2,834.00

MISC REPAIRS: THEATER  600.00

MISC REPAIRS: CIVIC CTR  280.00

MISC REPAIRS: FOC  26,241.95 2,711.35

ACCIDENT/CRIME SCENE 

CLEANUP:POLICE

 750.00CRIME SCENE STERI-CLEAN, 

LLC

0118709/19/2019 197584  750.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  196.00CRONBERG, RICHARD N0204369/19/2019 197585  196.00

MISC SUPPLIES: PW STREET MAINTDANS FEED AND SEED INC0012339/19/2019 197586  13.99

 28.63MISC SUPPLIES: PW STREET MAINT  14.64

6/30-8/3 DSGN SVCS: PW17-29  2,822.12DAVID EVANS AND 

ASSOCIATES INC

0126009/19/2019 197587  2,822.12

JUL DSGN SVCS: PW15-07  

SOUTHSIDE PARKIN

 3,552.50DOKKEN ENGINEERING0182479/19/2019 197588  3,552.50

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: PUBLIC 

WORKS

DOWNS ENERGY FUEL0041929/19/2019 197589  963.04

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: PUBLIC WORKS  90.17

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: CODE ENFORCEMENT  51.02

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: STREET MAINT  530.39

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: BLDG INSPECTORS  115.92

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: TRAFFIC DIV  273.21

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: TCSD  462.23

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: FIRE DEPT  37.94

FUEL FOR CITY VEHICLES: POLICE DEPT  2,539.35 15.43

Median concrete repair/ Rancho Calif Rd  3,375.00EBS GENERAL ENGINEERING  

INC

0045929/19/2019 197590  3,375.00

JUL LIBRARY PARKING - PH II:  

PW13-09

ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONSTRUCTION INC

0212009/19/2019 197591  446,588.97

 430,188.97CREDIT: JUL BILLING: QUANTITY OVERAGE -16,400.00

ERGO EVAL & REPORT: JONES & 

JOHL-OLSON

ERGO SOLUTION INC0159669/19/2019 197592  500.00

 750.00ERGONOMIC EVAL & REPORT: GONZALEZ, J.  250.00

IRRIGATION REPAIRS: VARI FACILITIES  581.76EXCEL LANDSCAPE INC0010569/19/2019 197593  581.76

REIMB: DRY CLEANING SVC: TCSD  69.12FLETCHER, COURTNEY0209219/19/2019 197594  69.12

7Page:



09/19/2019

Check List

CITY OF TEMECULA

8

 3:51:42PM

Page:apChkLst Final

Bank :  union UNION BANK (Continued)

Check TotalAmount PaidDescriptionVendorDateCheck #

REIMB: '19 GANG CONF: 8/12-8/16  483.20FRAKER, MICHAEL0214119/19/2019 197595  483.20

KRACH, BREE - CASE# 603016103  72.05FRANCHISE TAX BOARD0029829/19/2019 197596  72.05

WELLNESS WALKABOUT SUPPLIES: 

HR

FREIZE UHLER KIMBERLY DBA, 

CLEAR BLUE PROMOTIONS

0148659/19/2019 197597  2,625.49

City of Temecula Table Runners  166.26

Uniform embroidery: code enforcement  2,845.75 54.00

PHOTOGRAPHY SVCS: ECO DEV  250.00FU, JIMMY0197109/19/2019 197598  250.00

ENTERTAINMENT: HEALTH FAIR - 

TCSD

 675.00G T ENTERTAINMENT, AKA 

GEOFFREY GAIER

0039469/19/2019 197599  675.00

DJ/MC services:High Hopes 20th  350.00G T ENTERTAINMENT, AKA 

GEOFFREY GAIER

0039469/19/2019 197600  350.00

4/22-5/19 GEOTECHNICAL 

SVCS-PW15-14

 5,962.50GEOCON WEST  INC0120669/19/2019 197601  5,962.50

MISC OFC SUPPLIES:  FIRE STA 84GLENNIES OFFICE PRODUCTS 

INC

0001779/19/2019 197602  76.02

 106.87MISC OFC SUPPLIES: BLDG & SAFETY  30.85

USER LICENSE NEOGOV RENEWAL: 

HR

 15,438.00GOVERNMENT JOBS.COM INC, 

DBA NEOGOV

0155349/19/2019 197603  15,438.00

HRDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 95HANKS HARDWARE INC0001869/19/2019 197604  10.90

HRDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE PREVENTION  35.88

HRDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 95  39.87

HRDWR SUPPLIES: TCC  493.70

HRDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 12  68.64

HDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 73  23.91

HDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 73  99.63

HDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 73 -23.91

HDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 73  51.06

HRDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 84  84.83

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: TVM  16.54

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: TVM  16.58

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  11.73

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: AQUATICS  4.67

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: CIVIC CTR  5.42

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: OLD TOWN  7.60

HRDWR SUPPLIES: FIRE STA 12  1.99

MISC MAINT SUPPLIES: OLD TOWN  969.69 20.65

REFUND: PA19-0784 APN 954192020  857.00HAWKINS, JAMES0214099/19/2019 197605  857.00
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REIMB: '19 GANG CONF: 8/12-8/16  261.82HOLLINGSWORTH, LEONARD0208579/19/2019 197606  261.82

SUPPLIES: MPSCHOME DEPOT SUPPLY INC0102109/19/2019 197607  350.07

MISC SUPPLIES: PARK MAINT.  173.95

MAINT SUPPLIES: PW STREETS  481.72-42.30

CERTIFICATION FEE: VON RICHTER, P.  200.00I P M A (INT'L PUBLIC MGMT, 

ASSOC FOR HR)

0008639/19/2019 197608  200.00

MISC STAGE SUPPLIES: THEATER  6,516.61IN THE MIX SOUND LLC0208499/19/2019 197609  6,516.61

PRE-EMPLOYMENT SCREENINGS: HR  139.86INTEGRITY SUPPORT 

SERVICES INC, EMPLOYMENT 

SCREENING RESO

0206739/19/2019 197610  139.86

FUEL PUMP MAINT: STA 84  859.40JOE RHODES MAINTENANCE, 

SERVICE INC

0118419/19/2019 197611  859.40

JUL REAL ESTATE & ECONOMIC 

CONSULTING

KEYSER MARSTON 

ASSOCIATES INC

0010919/19/2019 197612  19,935.69

JUN REAL ESTATE, HOUSING, ECONOMIC  1,749.14

JU AFFORDABLE HOUSING ANALYSIS:COM DEV  26,562.96 4,878.13

REIMB: '19 CA RESIDENTIAL CODE 

BOOKS

 337.13KODANI, KIM0134949/19/2019 197613  337.13

NAMETAGS & MISC ITEMS: THEATERKRACH BREE B, DBA 

TEMECULA TROPHY & DES

0171189/19/2019 197614  288.19

 216.14CREDIT:TAX WITHHOLDING CASE 603016103 -72.05

4TH ADDENDUM: RORIPAUGH RANCHL S A ASSOCIATES INC0099239/19/2019 197615  9,918.75

 10,266.25JUL CONSULTANT PREP: RANCHO SOLEO  347.50

REIMB: UNIFORM SHIRTS: BLDG & 

SAFETY

 152.21LARUE, JESSE0203409/19/2019 197616  152.21

JUL GEOTECH & MATERIALS TESTING: 

PW15-11

LEIGHTON CONSULTING INC0004829/19/2019 197617  9,073.50

 20,921.70JUL GEOTECH SVCS: PW13-09 TPL  11,848.20

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGSLODATO JILL CHRISTINE, DBA 

BRIGHT START FOR KIDS

0111459/19/2019 197618  2,570.40

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  1,134.00

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  3,767.40 63.00

CITY STREET SIGNAGE: PW STREET 

MAINT

 487.23MAIN STREET SIGNS, DBA  

ATHACO INC

0037829/19/2019 197619  487.23

OFFICIATING SVCS:SPORTS TCSD  3,914.00MARGARITA OFFICIALS ASSN0002179/19/2019 197620  3,914.00
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JUL CDBG ADMINISTRATION SVCSMDG ASSOCIATES INC0186759/19/2019 197621  5,731.25

 6,541.25JUL LABOR COMPLIANCE MONITORING SVCS  810.00

CONST SUPP SVC:PW15-14 

PECHANGA PKWY

MICHAEL BAKER 

INTERNATIONAL

0183149/19/2019 197622  11,746.98

 17,226.98JUL CONSULTANT SVCS:  PW18-06 LA PAZ  5,480.00

Bus. cards, letterhead:Bldg & Safety  77.59MKB PRINTING & 

PROMOTIONAL INC, DBA  

MINUTEMAN PRESS

0164459/19/2019 197623  77.59

ACTIVITIES: HEALTH FAIR - TCSD  800.00MORAMARCO, ANTHONY J, 

DBA  BIGFOOT GRAPHICS

0040409/19/2019 197624  800.00

STTLMNT: SPEAKEASY AT THE MERC 

9/14/19

 270.90MUSIC CONNECTION LLC0190199/19/2019 197625  270.90

DOT TESTING: HR  231.86NATIONAL SAFETY 

COMPLIANCE INC

0180999/19/2019 197626  231.86

HPE WARRANTY RENEWAL:INFO 

TECH

 1,059.95NETWORKS20000170929/19/2019 197627  1,059.95

MEDICAL SCREENINGS: HR/CM  240.50OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CTR 

OF CA, DBA CONCENTRA 

MEDICAL CTR

0211219/19/2019 197628  240.50

Traffic sign supplies: PW Street Maint  1,629.20PACIFIC PRODUCTS & 

SERVICE LLC

0184619/19/2019 197629  1,629.20

SUPPLIES: MARGARITA POOLPOOL & ELECTRICAL 

PRODUCTS INC

0103389/19/2019 197630  242.57

 438.79SUPPLIES: VARIOUS FACILITES  196.22

7/26-8/22 SVCS:PECHANGA PKWY 

ENVIRO

PSOMAS0086059/19/2019 197631  2,780.00

4/26-5/30 SVCS:PECHANGA PKWY ENVIRO  3,393.75

6/28-7/25 SVCS:PECHANGA PKWY ENVIRO  7,988.75 1,815.00

HVAC REPAIRS: CIVIC CENTER  308.99R & R CONTROLS, INC0144949/19/2019 197632  308.99

CITY-SHARE OF RCWD CONST-FINAL  13,670.30RANCHO CALIF WATER 

DISTRICT

0194099/19/2019 197633  13,670.30

OCT-DEC'19 BUS PRK ASSN 

DUES:OVRLND

RANCON COMMERCE CNTR 

PH2,3&4

0118539/19/2019 197634  198.38

OCT-DEC'19 BUS PRK ASSN DUES:OVRLND  249.03

OCT-DEC'19 BUS PRK ASSN DUES:OVRLND  624.68 177.27

INTERPRETING SVCS: CLASSESRISE INTERPRETING INC0173919/19/2019 197635  1,886.04

 2,499.81INTERPRETING SVCS: CLASSES  613.77
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LOCKSMITH SVCS: FIRE STA 84SAFE AND SECURE 

LOCKSMITH SRVC

0042749/19/2019 197636  165.00

 207.36LOCKSMITH SVCS: KENT HINTERGARDT PK  42.36

SECURITY SYSTEM MAINT: PARKING 

STRUCTURE

SECURITY SIGNAL DEVICES 

INC, SSD SYSTEMS

0133769/19/2019 197637  169.00

REPAIR FIRE ALARM: CIVIC CENTER  591.50

DUCT/SMOKE DTCTR MAINT: CIVIC CTR  1,098.50 338.00

REIMB: '19 GANG CONF: 8/12-8/16  303.97SHAFFER, DANIEL0212359/19/2019 197638  303.97

JAZZ @ THE MERC 9/12  680.00SHERRY BERRY MUSIC0092139/19/2019 197639  680.00

EE COMPUTER PURCHASE PGRM '19  1,638.30SISLER, LACY0205999/19/2019 197640  1,638.30

SEPT MAINT SVCS: FITNESS CENTER  195.00SKYFIT TECH, INC.0148189/19/2019 197641  195.00

RFRSHMNTS: COLOR RUN 9/22SMART AND FINAL INC0006459/19/2019 197642  216.51

 276.06RFRSHMNTS: ACE-AOTW 9/6  59.55

PEST CONTROL SVCS: PBS PARKSOUTH COUNTY PEST 

CONTROL INC

0005199/19/2019 197643  70.00

PEST CONTROL SVCS: MARGARITA SPLASH PK  49.00

PEST CONTROL SVCS: WOLF CREEK PARK  49.00

PEST CONTROL SVCS: DUCK POND  49.00

PEST CONTROL SVCS: VARIOUS PARKS  710.00 493.00

JUL CONSULT SVCS: BTTRFLD STG RD 

PW1511

 2,996.00STANTEC CONSULTING 

SERVICES

0188449/19/2019 197644  2,996.00

RFRSHMNTS: 2019 COLLEGE FAIR  2,610.00STEEL MOON GLACIER, DBA 

SUBWAY

0208589/19/2019 197645  2,610.00

TRANSCRIPTION SVCS: TEM POLICE  133.02STENO SOLUTIONS 

TRANSCRIPTION, SRVCS INC

0061459/19/2019 197646  133.02

VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINT: TCSDTEMECULA AUTO 

REPAIR/RADIATOR, DBA AUTO 

ENTERPRISE INC

0106799/19/2019 197647  731.51

VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINT: TC  212.13

VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINT: TCSD  429.97

VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINT: TCSD  1,397.92 24.31

FY19/20 ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP: 

TSCA

 3,500.00TEMECULA SISTER CITY ASSN0063059/19/2019 197648  3,500.00

FY19-20 ECON DEV SPONSORSHIP  5,000.00TEMECULA VALLEY RURAL, 

LIFESTYLES INC

0213999/19/2019 197649  5,000.00
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GRAPHIC DESIGN SVCS: THEATER  3,720.00TIERCE, NICHOLAS0163119/19/2019 197650  3,720.00

REIMBURSEMENT: PW-UNIFORM  178.32TIRADO, CARLOS0210319/19/2019 197651  178.32

TOWING SVCS: TEM POLICE  75.00TOWN & COUNTRY TOWING0134749/19/2019 197652  75.00

REIMB: WESTERN ARTS ALLIANCE 

CONF

 244.31TURNER, CHARISS0193019/19/2019 197653  244.31

AUG '19 POSTAGE METER USE: FIN  22.68U S POSTAL SERVICE0027029/19/2019 197654  22.68

AUG DIG SAFE BOARD BILLABLE 

TICKETS:PW

 128.13UNDERGROUND SERVICE 

ALERT, OF SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA

0077669/19/2019 197655  128.13

ENTERTAINMENT: TVM-ENGLAND 9/14  550.00VALLEY EVENTS INC0089779/19/2019 197656  550.00

PRINT SVCS: CITY MANAGER  5,285.00VALLEY PRINTING SERVICES, 

INC.

0148509/19/2019 197657  5,285.00

REIMB: '19 GANG CONF: 8/12-8/16  277.54VALTIERRA, ADOLFO0193479/19/2019 197658  277.54

TICKETING SVCS: THEATER  111.91VALUTEC CARD SOLUTIONS 

LLC

0148489/19/2019 197659  111.91

REIMB: '19 GANG CONF: 8/12-8/16  340.41VIGIL, ORLANDO0168599/19/2019 197660  340.41

ADVERTISING:FIT FUN COLOR RUN 

9/22

 232.70VILLAGE NEWS, INC0091949/19/2019 197661  232.70

RFRSHMNTS: HIGH HOPES-20TH 

ANNIV

 587.04VINCES SPAGHETTI EXPRESS0072089/19/2019 197662  587.04

SHOWARE TICKETING SVCS: 

THEATER

 4,965.80VISION ONE, INC., DBA: 

ACCESSO SHOWARE

0091019/19/2019 197663  4,965.80

TCSD INSTRUCTOR EARNINGS  350.00WALKER, JESSICA0062489/19/2019 197664  350.00

JUL '19 CONST MGNT SVCS: PW-LDWALLACE & ASSOC 

CONSULTING INC

0202759/19/2019 197665  10,324.00

 36,755.00AUG '19 CONST MGNT SVCS: PW-LD  26,431.00

SPPLIES: MPSC-HSVCS  150.00WALMART0079879/19/2019 197666  150.00
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8/1-8/15 TREE MAINT: WOLF CREEKWEST COAST ARBORISTS INC0037309/19/2019 197667  1,417.50

7/1-7/3 TREE MAINT: WOLF CREEK  4,876.00

TREE MAINT: VILLAGES  160.40

8/1-8/15 TREE MAINT: VINTAGE HILLS  6,548.40 94.50

AUG '19 MSHCP PAYMENT  24,376.00WESTERN RIVERSIDE CO 

REG, CONSERVATION 

AUTHORITY

0084029/19/2019 197668  24,376.00

FY 19/20 WRCOG AGENCY 

MEMBERSHIP

 13,424.45WESTERN RIVERSIDE 

COUNCIL OF, GOVERNMENTS 

(WRCOG)

0006219/19/2019 197669  13,424.45

8/7-9/6 FUEL USAGE:POLICE  1,245.72WEX BANK0211489/19/2019 197670  1,245.72

Grand total for UNION BANK:  1,009,503.52
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checks in this report. Grand Total All Checks: 163  1,009,503.52

14Page:


	lod summary report 10.08.19.pdf
	09.12.19 Revised.pdf
	09.19.19 check list.pdf



